
Options and accessories

• Press wheel

• Rear tow bar

• Heat exchanger/drier

• Tine harrows

• Jack stand

• Lighting kit

Standard features

• Unique scalloped disc leads a plain disc  

which opens up the seeding slot

• Weigh kit & hectare metre

• Large hopper

• Ground wheel & jockey wheel drive system

• Triple seal disc bearings

Appointed Duncan Dealer

In accordance with the company’s policy of continuous improvement to its machines, alterations in specifications 
may be made without notice. The company accepts no responsibility for any discrepancies which may occur 
between specifications of its machines and the descriptions thereof contained in this publication.
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Width - over wheels (mm)	  

Height - ground wheels up - over the hand rails (mm) 

Length - overall - press wheels fitted (mm) 

Weight - with press wheels fitted (kg) 

Row spacing (mm) 

Sowing width - effective (mm) 

Hopper capacity - per box (L)

3070 

2300 

4100 

2700 

125 

2875 

700

23 ROW / 3 METRE



Split hopper  
with concealed 

distributor heads

Electronic hectare 
metre to measure fan 
speed and area sown

Hydraulic fan 
requiring 40L/min.  

oil flow

A positive drive  
via an adjustable 

ground-driven  
jockey wheel

High and low range 
output setting

Easy, accessible 
calibration with  
stow away tray

Double disc, followed 
by optional sprung 
press wheel

Small to large seed 
settings on quadrant


